START
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM

Skate
Ontario

END
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM

RINK C

STAR 2 - GROUP 1
STAR 2 - GROUP 2
STAR 2 - GROUP 3
STAR 2 - GROUP 4
STAR 2 - GROUP 5
STAR 2 - GROUP 6
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 7
STAR 2 - GROUP 8
STAR 2 - GROUP 9
STAR 2 - GROUP 10
STAR 2 - GROUP 11
STAR 2 - GROUP 12
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 13
STAR 2 - GROUP 14
STAR 2 - GROUP 15
STAR 2 - GROUP 16
STAR 2 - GROUP 17
STAR 2 - GROUP 18
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 19
STAR 2 - GROUP 20
STAR 2 - GROUP 21
STAR 2 - GROUP 22
STAR 2 - GROUP 23
STAR 2 - GROUP 24
GOOD NIGHT!

STAR 1-4 MILTON FROST

Hosted by Milton Skating Club

March 7-9, 2025

Milton Sports Centre * Milton, Ontario

FRIDAY, MARCH 7, 2025

START
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:10 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:25 PM
1:50 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM

Schedule as of February 5th - Subject to Change

END
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:10 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:25 PM
1:50 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM

STAR 1-4 SERIES

RINK D

STAR 2 - GROUP 25

STAR 2 - GROUP 26

STAR 2 - GROUP 27

STAR 2 - GROUP 28

STAR 2 - GROUP 29

STAR 2 - GROUP 30

STAR 2 - GROUP 31

FLOOD

STAR 1 GROUP 1 (LOBBY) & 2 (ZAMBONI)
STAR 1 GROUP 3 (LOBBY) & 4 (ZAMBONI)
STAR 1 GROUP 5 (LOBBY) & 6 (ZAMBONI)
STAR 1 GROUP 7 (LOBBY) & 8 (ZAMBONI)
STAR 1 GROUP 9 (LOBBY) & 10 (ZAMBONI)
STAR 1 GROUP 11 (LOBBY) & 12 (ZAMBONI)
STAR 1 GROUP 13 (LOBBY) & 14 (ZAMBONI)
FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 32

STAR 2 - GROUP 33

STAR 2 - GROUP 34

STAR 2 - GROUP 35

STAR 2 - GROUP 36

STAR 2 - GROUP 37

FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 38

STAR 3 - GROUP 1

STAR 3 - GROUP 2

STAR 3 - GROUP 3

STAR 3 - GROUP 4

GOOD NIGHT!



SATURDAY, MARCH 8, 2025

START END RINKC START END RINK D

8:00AM  8:30 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 39 8:00 AM 8:30 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 11

8:30 AM  9:00 AM STAR 2- GROUP 40 8:30 AM 9:00 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 12

9:00 AM  9:30 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 41 9:00 AM 9:30 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 13

9:30 AM  10:00 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 42 9:30 AM 10:00 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 14
10:00 AM 10:30 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 43 10:00 AM 10:30 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 15
10:30 AM  11:00 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 44 10:30 AM  10:45AM FLOOD
11:00 AM 11:15 AM FLOOD 10:45 AM 11:15AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 16
11:15AM  11:45 AM STAR 2 - GROUP 45 11:15 AM 11:45AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 17
11:45AM  12:15PM STAR 3 - GROUP 5 11:45 AM 12.15PM STAR 3 - GROUP 18
12:15PM 12:45PM STAR 3 - GROUP 6 12:15 PM 12:45PM STAR 3 - GROUP 19
1245PM  1:15PM STAR 3-GROUP 7 12:45 PM 1:15PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 20

115PM  1:45PM STAR 3-GROUP 8 1:15PM 1:45PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 21

1:45PM  2:15PM STAR 3 - GROUP 9 1:45 PM 2:00PM FLOOD

2:15PM  2:30PM FLOOD 2:00 PM 2:30PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 22

2:30PM  3:.00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 10 2:30 PM 3:00PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 23

3:00PM  3:30 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 1 3:00 PM 3:30PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 6
3:30PM  4:.00 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 2 3:30 PM 4:00PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 1
4:00PM  4:30PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 3 4:00 PM 4:30PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 2
4:30PM  5:00 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 4 4:30 PM 5:00PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 3
5:00PM  5:30 PM STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - GROUP 5 5:00 PM 5:15PM FLOOD

5:30PM  5:45PM FLOOD 5:15 PM 545PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 4
545PM  6:15PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 7 5:45 PM 6:15PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 5
6:15PM  6:45PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 8 6:15 PM 6:45PM  STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 6
6:45PM  7:15PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 9 6:45 PM 715PM  STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 1
715PM  7:45PM STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 10 7:15PM 7:30PM  FLOOD

7:45PM  8:00 PM FLOOD 7:30 PM 8:00PM  STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 2
8:.00PM  8:30 PM STAR 4 BOYS U10 8:00 PM 8:30 PM  STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 3
8:30PM  8:50PM STAR4BOYS U13 8:30 PM 9:00PM  STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 4
850PM  9:20 PM STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 5 9:00 PM 9:20PM  STAR 4 BOYS O13

9:20 PM GOOD NIGHT! 9:20 PM GOOD NIGHT!



SUNDAY, MARCH 9, 2025

START END RINKC START END RINK D

8:00 AM  8:25PM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - GROUP 1 8:00 AM 8:25 AM  STAR 2/3 COUPLES DANCE
8:25AM  8:50 AM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - GROUP 2 8:25 AM 8:55AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 24
850 AM  9:15 AM STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE - GROUP 3 8:55 AM 9:25AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 25
915AM  9:45AM STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 6 9:25 AM 9:55 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 26
9:45AM  10:15AM STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 7 9:55 AM 10:25 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 27
10:15AM  10:45AM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 8 10:25 AM 10:55AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 28
10:45AM  11:15AM STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 9 10:55AM  11:10 AM FLOOD
11:15AM 11:30 AM FLOOD 11:10 AM 11:40 AM  STAR 3 - GROUP 29
11:30 AM  12:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 35 11:40 AM 12:10PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 30
12:00PM 12:30 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 36 12:10 PM 12:40PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 31
12.30PM  1:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 37 12:40 PM 1:10PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 32
1:00PM  1:30PM STAR 3 - GROUP 38 1:10 PM 1:40PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 33
1:30PM  2:00 PM STAR 3 - GROUP 39 1:40 PM 210 PM  STAR 3 - GROUP 34

2:00 PM DRIVE SAFE! 2:10 PM DRIVE SAFE!



